10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Consulting Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Admissions & Records Assistant

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Worker

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department
LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

LATTC Labor Center

Total Wages
$149,416

$66,355

$55,733

$21,372

$15,985

$14,548

$12,950

$11,972

$11,866

$5,992

$5,271

$4,737

$3,291

$2,368

$2,273

$2,159

$909



