	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Consulting Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$149,416
2.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$66,355
3.	Admissions & Records Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$55,733
4.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$21,372
5.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$15,985
6.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$14,548
7.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$12,950
8.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$11,972
9.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$11,866
10.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$5,992
11.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$5,271
12.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$4,737
13.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$3,291
14.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$2,368
15.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$2,273
16.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$2,159
17.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Labor Center	\$909